
Teacher First Name Teacher Last Name Grade level Email
Tara Burney Principal tara.burney@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Lisa Bell Assistant Principal lisa.bell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sonya Murray Counselor sonya.murray@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Pamela Trawick Bookkeeper/Registrar pamela.trawick@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Brittany Green Front Desk brittany.green@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Mandy Hopkins Instructional Coach mandy.hopkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Julie DuPree Media Specialist julie.dupree@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Claire Hardee K-teacher claire.hardee@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Joycelyn Robinson K-teacher joycelyn.robinson@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Marvicia Smith K-teacher marvicia.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Amanda Hannaburg K-Montessori teacher amanda.hannaburg@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Taquanjah Roach K-teacher taquanjah.roach@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Cynthia Morgan K-teacher cynthia.morgan@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Precious Reaves K-teacher precious.reaves@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Renee Brooks K-teacher renee.brooks@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Robert Cummings K-PEC Teacher robert.cummings@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Sheila See K EIP-teacher sheila.see@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Haley Hussey K/1st-PEC teacher Haley.hussey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Jennifer Smith 1st-teacher jennifer.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Sara Ingram 1st-teacher sara.ingram@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sheerah Collins 1st-teacher sheerah.collins@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Jill Bellflower 1st-teacher jill.bellflower@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Whitney Columbus 1st-teacher whitney.columbus@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Jennifer Black 1st-teacher Jennifer.black@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Shertisha Daniels 1st-teacher shertisha.daniels@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Anna Dunn 1st-EIP teacher anna.dunn@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Brandi Strickland 1st-PEC teacher Brandi.strickland@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Kara Parks Montessori -teacher kara.parks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tiffany Hurt Montessori -teacher tiffany.hurt@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Rokeya Daniels 2nd-teacher rokeya.daniels@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Charlene Green 2nd-teacher charlene.green@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Tomeisha Stanton 2nd-teacher tomeisha.stanton@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Jordan Waller 2nd-teacher jordan.waller@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Sonja Mortley 2nd-teacher-Gifted sonja.mortley@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Chasity Hatcher 2nd-teacher Chasity.hatcher@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Brandi Lawrence 1st/2nd-PEC teacher brandi.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Shamekia Lester 2nd-teacher shamekia.lester@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Regina Ross 2nd-PEC teacher Regina.ross@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Monica Daniel 2nd EIP-teacher monica.daniel@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kimberly Pearson Gifted Teacher kimberly.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us



Jamie Lawrence Behavior Specialist jamie.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Rubin Pyatt Behavior

Interventionist
rubin.pyatt@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Marcus Andrews Behavior
Interventionist

marcus.andrews@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Crystal Smith Art crystal.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Sarah Clegg Music sarah.clegg@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Jovanna Lazo Creative Writing jovanna.lazo@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Katrina Veal Steam Katrina.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Karlettia Jackson Technology karlettia.jackson@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Amber Meyer PE amber.meyer@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Rhonda Wright Speech rhonda.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Beverly Williams ISS Facilitator Beverly.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Kimberly Pearson Gifted Kimberly.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Jameria Lynn Para Jameria.lynn@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Vettra Davis Para vettra.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Michelle Veal Para michelle.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Cynthia Dudley PEC-Para cynthia.dudley@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Alexis Knox Para alexis.knox@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Rhasheca Archer Para rhasheca.archer@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Sharon Lundy Para Sharon.lundy@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Anna Hamilton Para anna.hamilton@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Libra Renfroe Para Libra.renfroe@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Nikita Grable Para Nikita.grable@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sherlisha Baugh Montessori Para sherlisha.baugh@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Breanna Perez Montessori Para Breanna.perez@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Shermekah Horne PEC-Para Shermekah.horne@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Paula Simpson Para paula.simpson@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Linda Kadian Para linda.kadian@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Shaquanna Braddy Para shaquanna.braddy@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Aisha Walker Para aisha.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us
T’Anna Harris Para tanna.harris@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Joshua Peters Para joshua.peters@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Courtney Grable Para courtney.grable@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tammie Shinholster CIS coordinator tammie.shinholster@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Tammie Parker Cafeteria manager Tammie.parker@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Marilyn French Clinic Services Marilyn.french@baldwin.k12.ga.us


